‘ EURAJOKI

Maksutuotot

Muut toimintatuotot
TOIMINTATUOTOT

Henkilostokulut

Palvelujen ostot

Aineet, tarvikkeet ja tavarat

Vuokrat

Muut toimintakulut
TOIMINTAKULUT
TOIMINTAKATE YHTEENSA

Rahoitustuotot ja -kulut
VUOSIKATE

Poistot ja arvonalentumiset
TILIKAUDEN TULOS
YLUAAMA / ALUAAMA

Tuloslaskelma - Lyhyt

TA 2025
+muutokset

77 300,00
0,00

77 300,00
-260 967,22
-476 531,00
-11 200,00
-1 300,00

-1 000,00
-750 998,22
-673 698,22
0,00

-673 698,22
-10 300,00
-683 998,22
-683 998,22

Eurajoen kunta

skuu 2025 Ymparistolautakunta

Toteuma
2025

57 118,41
191,78

57 310,19
-169 057,88
-264 459,40
-3 740,51
-890,64
-3132,78
-441 281,21
-383 971,02
220,59

-383 750,43
-6 960,98
-390 711,41
-390 711,41

Ylitys/alitus Toteuma-% Maararaha

20 181,59
-191,78

19 989,81
-91 909,34
-212 071,60
-7 459,49
-409,36
2132,78
-309 717,01
-289 727,20
-220,59
-289 947,79
-3 339,02
-293 286,81
-293 286,81

73,9 %
0,0 %
74,1 %
64,8 %
555%
334 %
68,5 %
3133 %
58,8 %
57,0 %
0,0 %
57,0 %
67,6 %
57.1 %
57,1 %

muutos
2025

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

1/2
1.1.2025 - 30.9.2025

Toteuma
2024

87 385,13
67,00

87 452,13
-161 566,85
-279 997,44
-3 374,07
-910,64

-2 533,09
-448 382,09
-360 929,96
283,66

-360 646,30
-7 856,46
-368 502,76
-368 502,76
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. 1.1.2025 - 30.9.2025
Eurajoen kunta

Tuotot 2025

180 000
160 000
140 000
120 000
100 000
80 000
60 000
40 000

20 000

@ Kuluva vuosi - | — Edellinen vuosi -

Menot 2025

700 000

600 000

500 000

400 000

300 000

200 000

100 000
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